
1- Alois Mayer Gedächtnisturnier

Langenlonsheim, 29.03.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Oliver Eich Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

Ü
.K

a
m

G
e

w
.K

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Naghman Mirza VfL Bad Kreuznach
0:50

02
SS 11:6

53
SS 5:4

54
 2  10  2  0  1  0  16 2

2 Edgar Adams AC Köln Mülheim
SS 8:0

51
SS 3:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 3  15  3  0  0  0  15 1

3 Dennis Alefelder AC Köln Mülheim
0:40

04
2:05

01
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0  1  0  6 4

4 Julian Schmitz AC Köln Mülheim
SS 4:0

53
0:10

02
1:40

01
 1  5  1  0  0  0  8 3
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